
May 24, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

5/24/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhhs Anjana Radhakrishnan a.radhakrishnan@dhhs.nv.gov

5/24/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Christie Horsley c.horsley@dhcfp.nv.gov

5/24/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhhs Cissy Garic cjgaric@dhhs.nv.gov

5/24/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Ian Knight i.knight@dhcfp.nv.gov

5/24/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Jennifer Quihuis jenniferq@dhcfp.nv.gov

5/24/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhhs Leena Ho lho@dhhs.nv.gov

5/24/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training adsd Michelle Killian mkillian@adsd.nv.gov

5/24/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhhs Rossnel Dagdagan r.dagdagan@dhhs.nv.gov
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